¢ TR

'RETURN TO:

Skagit County Auditor
'Washlngton Federal Savings 5/13/2002 Page 1 of 2 11:35AM
. PO Box 97 . U e e e et
: Anaoortes Wa 98221
At
Date May 2&,._2091‘*‘-._ Loan No. 014 201 234406-7

EaAS - . SRS AMERICAN TITLE €O.
NOTICE OF MODIFICATION OF DEED OF TRUST WD

NOTICE TO ALL PERSONS 15 given that Washington Federal Savings ,
as the Beneficiary/(Grantee) of that Deed of Trust dated __ August 2, 2000 ;
recorded under _Auditor’s File! No. 200008030001 ,
in the Records of —Skagit - County, State of _Washington
has, this date, modified the. terms of the Note secured by the Deed of Trust ("the Loan Contract and
Security Instrument”), as approved by +David G Gold and Lori L Gold, Husband

and Wife o

, Grantor {or Successor Grantor)

under the Security Instrument as follows 3 __

IMPORTANT: Any numbered paragraph which is highlighted by the mark of an
Check "X" in the box opposite it and whose blank lines or spaces are filled in, is part of

Appropriate (s notice. Any other numbered paragraph not so highlighted, is not part of this
Box(es) notice.

_____ e e =

L2} 1. The Maturity Date of the Loan Contract ‘and Secunty Instrument has been changed
from May 1, 2031 June 1, 2031

I:l 2  The Loan Contract and Security Instrument has also been modlﬁed in a manner other than
change in the Maturity Date. . E :

The purpose of this document is to provide record notice, when requlred ‘of a modification in the terms
of the loan contract and security instrument. it is not 1ntended to nor shall it be deemed to alter in any
manner the actual terms of any loan modification agTeement betwaen the grautor of the security

instrument {or the successor of grantor) and
Washington Federal Savings

as beneficiary. Notice is given to all persons that, except for the terms of - 'hny loan modification
agreement, the terms of the original loan contract and security mstru.ment sha]l 111 ‘all other respects
remain in full force and effect.

Grantor(s) [or Successor Grantor(s}] of Security Qs“

Instrument: G oid

J_.orl T Goid e ——

(Over for notary acknowledgments)

Page 1 of 2 pages. LO122 02/18/99 ..




_ @\%\ﬁ\w\m&m\mﬁm\ zfoz2%vq

—= sa.ndxs uossIIwod AW

e — 18 Suipisas
‘ Jo oG ot 10} pue U Jnqng AreioN (dumyg 10 [e35)
(eamyeudig): '

:pareq

*JUSUELISUT oY) UI PSUOnuow sesod.mdpuesasn oy Joy faed gons Jo 1o K1ejunjos pue 9a1j oI 9q 0}
(pamooxT Sem JISWNOSU] o1} WOYA, JO Jleyeq uo Lied g Jo sweN)

jo

(ssnay, ‘190130 80 ‘&m&ppv JoodL1)

e otp s# 35 pedpejmouyoR

PUE JUSUIUISTT S} SINOSX3 0] PAZLIOYINE 310M/SEM (;(aqz;aqs;aq) ) pajels HIBO WO ‘JUSNISUT SHY)

pousis (Aoqy/ons/oy) jeq) paBpspmouyde (syuosiad pres pue ‘o mo;sq poreadde ogm (s)moszad o1 oreyst
[(s)uoszad 3o (s)amm}

1) 20USPIAD: &.lm:m;suns am;q 10 Moty 1 3Ep AJndeo |

: ,( A7 J40 ALNNOD

10-S1—-/ sandxo uolsstos SN

SejJooeuy Je Buipisar
‘ WJO arel§ o) 10 pus W AMqng AIEION
(a.tmuuﬁts)

“usmIOsUL aq;u:pauounem

sesodimd pue sesn oty 10§ 308 ATRIINIOA PUv 301 (NIOH/IOY/STY) 2q 0 JI PISPIMOMYSE PUE JUSLIMNSUT ST
pausdis (Laqi/oys/an) 16y peSpejmonoe (s)uosrad pres pue ‘owr orojeq pereadde oym (s)aos.tsd 9111 e.m,rsr_
[(symosaad Jo (s)ommeN]

TTPICH T TX0T PUE PIOD O PIAEU  jer 20USpIAS AICIOBJSHES OARY IO MOUY [ 16T} A;um 1.

( 118e1S 4o m.moo'__u
88 ( $F

( uoj8urysey dO ELLVLS ’




